
A.S.R.V. PRASAD& CO 
CA CHARTERED ACC0UNTANTS 

CERTIFICATE 
This certificate is issued for the Project S.v. PRIME of M/s. S.v. INFRA HOLDINGS LIMITED in 
compliance with the RERA provisions for registration of the project under the RERA Act. The 
details of the approvals cost incurred for the S.v. PRIME project as on 02.11.2021 are as 

follows: 

SI. No. Particulars Cost Incurred 

in INR 

70,05,686 
70,68,250 

Project Approvals 
Stamp Duty (JDA Registration) 
Transfer Charges 
Registration Charges 
Conversion Charges 

1) 
2) 

3) Nil 

4) 
5) 

35,35,750 
4,35,600 

6) 
7) 
8 
9) 

10) 

Commencement Certificate 

NOC-from KSPCB 
NOC-from BWSB 
NOC-from ESCOM 

Nil 

50,000 
4,76,052 
1,32,060 

Taxes Nil 

Nil 11) 
12) 

Cess 
Nil Consultation Charges 

Total 1,87,03,398 

This certificate is issued based on the information provided to us for our verification. 

For A.S.R.V. Prasad & Co 

Chartered Accountants 

Firm Regn. No.009983S 

sk 
Prasad CA Gadde Bhaskara Rao 

PRNED09983s 
Hyderabad 

harte 
Partner 

M.No.221964 

Place: Hyderabad (ered Acco 
Date: 02.11.2021 

Ountan 

UDIN: 21221964AAAAGN6216 
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