

A.S.R.V. PRASAD & CO CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

CERTIFICATE

This certificate is issued for the Project S.V. PRIME of M/s. S.V. INFRA HOLDINGS LIMITED in compliance with the RERA provisions for registration of the project under the RERA Act. The details of the approvals cost incurred for the S.V. PRIME project as on 02.11.2021 are as follows:

SI. No.	Particulars	Cost Incurred
		in INR
1)	Project Approvals	70,05,686
2)	Stamp Duty (JDA Registration)	70,68,250
3)	Transfer Charges	Nil
4)	Registration Charges	35,35,750
5)	Conversion Charges	4,35,600
6)	Commencement Certificate	Nil
7)	NOC- from KSPCB	50,000
8)	NOC- from BWSB	4,76,052
9)	NOC- from ESCOM	1,32,060
10)	Taxes	Nil
11)	Cess	Nil
12)	Consultation Charges	Nil
Total		1,87,03,398

This certificate is issued based on the information provided to us for our verification.

RN:0099835 Hyderabad

For A.S.R.V. Prasad & Co

Chartered Accountants

Firm Regn. No.0099835

CA Gadde Bhaskara Rao

Partner

M.No.221964 Place: Hyderabad

Date: 02.11.2021

UDIN: 21221964AAAAGN6216